THE DATASHEET OF
ECS-240-20-20A-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS CSM-8A UNITS
  MIN TYP MAX
Frequency   6.000  100.000 MHz
Frequency Tolerance*   @ +25°C    ± 30  ppm

G = ± 30 ppm †
H = ± 25 ppm †
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-160-20-20A-TR
160 = 16.000  MHz
See P/N Guide
Blank= -10 ~ +70°C
L =   -10 ~ +70°C
M = -20 ~ +70°C
Y  =  -30 ~ +85°C
N =  -40 ~ +85°C
 Rev.2021
Figure 2) Suggested land
pattern
ECS
Request a Sample
Not Recommended for New Designs
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
DEVELOPED FREQUENCIES
Abbreviation Frequency (MHZ)
060 6.000
080 8.000
098.3 9.8304
100 10.000
110.5 11.0592
120 12.000
122.8 12.288
143 14.31818
147.4 14.7456
160 16.000
184 18.432
196.6 19.6608
200 20.000
240 24.000
240. 24.00014
270 27.000
300 30.000
320 32.000
330 33.000
352.512 35.2512
360 36.000
400 40.000
403.2 40.320
480 48.000
SOLDER PROFILE
Peak solder Temp +260°C Max 10 sec Max.
2 Cycles Max.
MSL 1, Lead Finish Au
POCKET TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
CSM-8A
SMD CRYSTAL
Figure 1) Suggested Reflow Profile
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ECS-240-20-20A-TR on WIN SOURCE
ECS Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution